
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

99 
34 
71 
48 
69 
13 
70 
14 
83 
96 
27 
11 
80 
82 
17 
58 
23 
31 
25 
32 
21 
78 
39 
37 
46 

15 
47 
18 

Name 
Avery Dreher 

Rossi Moor 

Levi Badie 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Hayden Bicknese 

Jayden Fernandez 

Alessandro Di Mario 

Chase Black 

Ivan Rivera 

Isaac Woodworth 

Chris Clark 

Logan Monk 

David Roth 

Jasmine Nichols 

Gabrielly Lewis 

Logan Cunnison 

Jake Vandal 

Trenton Keesee 

Solly Mervis 

Carson King 

Ryan Barbour 

Elisa Gendron 

Yandel Medina 

Jimmy Hartanovich 

Aaron Rothenberger 

Aiden Sneed 

Kreece Elliott 

Jonathan James 

Make 
KAW 

KTM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.048 

0.050 

0.048 

0.060 

0.975 

1.030 

1.106 

1.237 

2.008 

2.023 

2.125 

6.812 

10.329 

24.540 

24.628 

24.989 

32.961 

51.282 

51.320 

51.637 

51.741 

1:08.627 

1:32.592 

2:12.812 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:56.106 

18:56.154 

18:56.156 

18:56.154 

18:56.166 

18:57.081 

18:57.136 

18:57.212 

18:57.343 

18:58.114 

18:58.129 

18:58.231 

19:02.918 

19:06.435 

19:20.646 

19:20.734 

19:21.095 

19:29.067 

19:47.388 

19:47.426 

19:47.743 

19:47.847 

20:04.733 

20:28.698 

21:08.918 

13:42.890 

4.187 

5.470 

Best Tm 
2:39.718 

2:40.766 

2:41.154 

2:40.816 

2:40.652 

2:40.704 

2:40.682 

2:40.702 

2:41.215 

2:40.950 

2:40.979 

2:41.002 

2:40.643 

2:41.892 

2:43.289 

2:43.351 

2:43.755 

2:44.969 

2:47.386 

2:47.797 

2:47.480 

2:47.133 

2:42.341 

2:51.092 

2:59.219 

2:42.430 

Sponsor 
Bad Boys Racing 

Fairium NGRT- Gray Area Racing 

Badie Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Bicknese Racing 

Fernandez Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

3D Motorsports 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Orlando Road Racing Academy 

Karns Performance 

MonkMoto 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Panda Racing 

Team Brazil 

Speed Demon Racing 

Cycle Pros Racing 

BSB Racing 

Ice Barn Racing 

Royalty Racing 

Barbour Racing 

Karns Performance 

Yandel Racing 

Fuel.Me 

Rothenberger Racing 

Wag Bar MP13 Racing Team 

Elliott Racing 

Cycle Pros Racing/JJ Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
REVISED 13:25  

Printed: 6/3/2023 1:26:13 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.048 

Avg. Speed 

89.833 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.718 

Best Speed 

91.286 

Best Lap by 

99 - Avery Dreher 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:50:48 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/3/2023 12:50 


