



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Sorted on Laps

Junior Cup Road America 4.050 miles

Race 1 6/3/2023 12:50

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:50:48

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Avery Dreher	KAW		18:56.106	2:39.718	Bad Boys Racing
2	34	Rossi Moor	KTM	0.048	18:56.154	2:40.766	Fairium NGRT- Gray Area Racing
3	71	Levi Badie	KAW	0.050	18:56.156	2:41.154	Badie Racing
4	48	Max VanDenBrouck	KAW	0.048	18:56.154	2:40.816	SportbikeTrackGear.com
5	69	Hayden Bicknese	KAW	0.060	18:56.166	2:40.652	Bicknese Racing
6	13	Jayden Fernandez	KAW	0.975	18:57.081	2:40.704	Fernandez Racing
7	70	Alessandro Di Mario	KAW	1.030	18:57.136	2:40.682	Altus Motorsports
8	14	Chase Black	KAW	1.106	18:57.212	2:40.702	3D Motorsports
9	83	Ivan Rivera	KAW	1.237	18:57.343	2:41.215	A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team
10	96	Isaac Woodworth	KAW	2.008	18:58.114	2:40.950	Orlando Road Racing Academy
11	27	Chris Clark	KAW	2.023	18:58.129	2:40.979	Karns Performance
12	11	Logan Monk	KAW	2.125	18:58.231	2:41.002	MonkMoto
13	80	David Roth	KAW	6.812	19:02.918	2:40.643	A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team
14	82	Jasmine Nichols	KAW	10.329	19:06.435	2:41.892	Panda Racing
15	17	Gabrielly Lewis	KAW	24.540	19:20.646	2:43.289	Team Brazil
16	58	Logan Cunnison	KAW	24.628	19:20.734	2:43.351	Speed Demon Racing
17	23	Jake Vandal	KAW	24.989	19:21.095	2:43.755	Cycle Pros Racing
18	31	Trenton Keesee	KAW	32.961	19:29.067	2:44.969	BSB Racing
19	25	Solly Mervis	KAW	51.282	19:47.388	2:47.386	Ice Barn Racing
20	32	Carson King	KAW	51.320	19:47.426	2:47.797	Royalty Racing
21	21	Ryan Barbour	KAW	51.637	19:47.743	2:47.480	Barbour Racing
22	78	Elisa Gendron	KAW	51.741	19:47.847	2:47.133	Karns Performance
23	39	Yandel Medina	KAW	1:08.627	20:04.733	2:42.341	Yandel Racing
24	37	Jimmy Hartanovich	KAW	1:32.592	20:28.698	2:51.092	Fuel.Me
25	46	Aaron Rothenberger	KAW	2:12.812	21:08.918	2:59.219	Rothenberger Racing
Not classif	ied (7)	5% = 6 Laps)					
DNF	15	Aiden Sneed	YAM	DNF	13:42.890	2:42.430	Wag Bar MP13 Racing Team
DNF	47	Kreece Elliott	KAW	DNF	4.187	2. 12. 130	Elliott Racing
DNF	18	Jonathan James	KAW	DNF	5.470		Cycle Pros Racing/JJ Racing

Announcements

REVISED 13:25

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.048	89.833	2:39.718	91.286	99 - Avery Dreher	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



